Transient Voltage Suppression Diodes
141 ©2014 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 10/09/14
Surface Mount – 3000W  >  TPSMD series
TPSMD Series
AGENCY AGENCY	FILE	NUMBER
E230531

@  Ipp
(V)
Maximum
Peak
Pulse
Current Ipp
(A)
Maximum
Reverse
Leakage	IR
@ VR
(µA)
Agency
Approval
MIN MAX
TPSMD10A PDXA 10.0 11.10 12.30 1 17.0 176.5 5 X
TPSMD11A PDZA 11.0 12.20 13.50 1 18.2 164.8 2 X
TPSMD12A PEEA 12.0 13.30 14.70 1 19.9 150.8 2 X
TPSMD13A PEGA 13.0 14.40 15.90 1 21.5 139.5 2 X
TPSMD14A PEKA 14.0 15.60 17.20 1 23.2 129.3 2 X
TPSMD15A PEMA 15.0 16.70 18.50 1 24.4 123.0 2 X
TPSMD16A PEPA 16.0 17.80 19.70 1 26.0 115.4 2 X
TPSMD17A PERA 17.0 18.90 20.90 1 27.6 108.7 2 X
TPSMD18A PETA 18.0 20.00 22.10 1 29.2 102.7 2 X
TPSMD20A PEVA 20.0 22.20 24.50 1 32.4 92.6 2 X
TPSMD22A PEXA 22.0 24.40 26.90 1 35.5 84.5 2 X
TPSMD24A PEZA 24.0 26.70 29.50 1 38.9 77.1 2 X
TPSMD26A PFEA 26.0 28.90 31.90 1 42.1 71.3 2 X
TPSMD28A PFGA 28.0 31.10 34.40 1 45.4 66.1 2 X
TPSMD30A PFKA 30.0 33.30 36.80 1 48.4 62.0 2 X
TPSMD33A PFMA 33.0 36.70 40.60 1 53.3 56.3 2 X
TPSMD36A PFPA 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 51.6 2 X
TPSMD40A PFRA 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 46.5 2 X
TPSMD43A PFTA 43.0 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 43.2 2 X
   2
Transient Voltage Suppression Diodes
143 ©2014 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.